SWFPA

The Scottish White Fish
pducers Association Lid

Creel Positions

Date

05.06.22

Vessel Name & Reg No

Pilot me BH130

Skipper Name

Spencer Bird

Skipper Email Address

Spencerbird1934@yahoo.co.uk

Skipper Mobile No

07967483487

Creel Position Info

58 21 888

2 35 999
58 22 208
2 39 026
58 23 137
2 40 305
58 24 616
2 31 795
58 24 111
2 38 079
58 22 024
2 29 867
58 21 430
2 34 226
58 23 226
2 36 144
58 26 772
2 52 640
58 24 084
2 36 813

58 24 190
2 35 553

58

58

58

58

N

58

58

58

58

58

58

22
35
21
38
22
40
25
31
40
38
22
29
20
34
22
36
27
51
24
36
24
35

476
855
448
932
042
245
197
824
245
043
822
595
916
929
647
097
465
824
646
584
998
606
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